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Name Function Mail Phone: + 47 
for Norway 

Dep 

Contacts Organizing Committee 

Mr Arne Madsen President arne@worldcupdrammen.no 900 22 792 OC 

Mr Mads Madsgård Chief of competition/ Vice president mads@worldcupdrammen.no 952 39 556 OC 

Mr Ståle Kihle Rep from the skiclub of Konnerud sk@eckfos.no 932 81 545 OC 

Mr. Kenneth Holth Ass. Chief of Competition Kenneth.holth@mediq.com 934 64 307 OC 

Mrs.  Helle-Stine Høvås Arenaproduction helle@worldcupdrammen.no 900 63 931 OC 

Mr. Leif Ludvigsen Chief of logistics leif@worldcupdrammen.no 908 53 592 OC 

Mr. Per-Jan Brekke Chief of press per-jan@worldcupdrammen.no 926 64 526 OC 

Mr. Tommy Svendsrud Chief of security tommy@worldcupdrammen.no 413 70 963 OC 

Mr. Lars Even Mehlum Chief of Infrastructur and arena lars-even@worldcupdrammen.no 474 71 636 OC 

Mr. Jonas Juvli Chief of finance jonas@worldcupdrammen.no 906 05 675 OC 

Mrs. Marita Andresen Norwegian Skifederation marita.andresen@skiforbundet.no    992 39 494 OC 

Mr. Roar Søhus Rep from the municip of Drammen Roar.sohus@drammen.kommune.no 913 85 085 OC 

 
Mail to: office@worldcupdrammen.no  

faktura@worldcupdrammen.no  
raceoffice@worldcupdrammen.no 
finance@worldcupdrammen.no 
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